1 www.ORingNet.com/
Product Description
RGS-PR9000 is Layer-2 modular managed redundant ring Ethernet switch with 4 slots.  The switch is designed for
power substation application and rolling stock application, fully compliant with the requirement of IEC 61850-3 and
IEEE 1613.  With completely support of Ethernet Redundancy protocol, O-Ring (recovery time < 30ms over 250 units
of connection) and MSTP (RSTP/STP compatible) can protect your mission-critical applications from network
interruptions or temporary malfunctions with its fast recovery technology. RGS-PR9000 can also be managed
centralized and convenient by Open-Vision, as well as the Web-based interface, Telnet and console (CLI)

1 x Console Cable
5 www.ORingNet.com/
Ordering Information
RGS-P9000-LV Industrial IEC 61850-3 modular rack mount managed Gigabit Ethernet switch with 4
slots, low-voltage power input
RGS-P9000-HV_US Industrial IEC 61850-3 modular rack mount managed Gigabit Ethernet switch with 4
slots, high-voltage power input, US power cord
RGS-P9000-HV_UK Industrial IEC 61850-3 modular rack mount managed Gigabit Ethernet switch with 4
slots, high-voltage power input, UK power cord
RGS-P9000-HV_EU Industrial IEC 61850-3 modular rack mount managed Gigabit Ethernet switch with 4
slots, high-voltage power input, EU power cord
RGS-P9000-HV_JP Industrial IEC 61850-3 modular rack mount managed Gigabit Ethernet switch with 4
slots, high-voltage power input, JP power cord
RGS-P9000-HV_AU Industrial IEC 61850-3 modular rack mount managed Gigabit Ethernet switch with 4
slots, high-voltage power input, AU power cord
Optional Module
For 10G slot
SWM-02GP+_4 Industrial 2-port 10G SFP+ module with 2x10GBase-X, SFP+ socket
SWM-04GP+_4 Industrial 4-port 10G SFP+ module with 4x10GBase-X SFP+ ports
SWM-04GP_4 Industrial 4-port Gigabit fiber module with 4x1GBase-X SFP ports
SWM-04GF-MM/SS-SC_4 Industrial 4-port Gigabit fiber module with 4x1000Base-FX SC Fiber ports
SWM-04GF-MM/SS-ST_4 Industrial 4-port Gigabit fiber module with 4x1000Base-FX ST Fiber ports
For 1G slot
SWM-80GT Industrial 8-port Gigabit Ethernet switch module with 8x10/100/1000Base-T(X)
ports
SWM-08GP Industrial 8-port Gigabit fiber module with 8x100/1000Base-X, SFP socket
SWM-04GF-MM/SS-SC Industrial 4-port fiber module with 4x100Base-FX SC Fiber ports
SWM-04FX-MM/SS-SC Industrial 4-port fiber module with 4x100Base-FX SC Fiber ports
SWM-04GF-MM/SS-ST Industrial 4-port Gigabit fiber module with 4x1000Base-FX ST Fiber ports
SWM-04FX-MM/SS-ST Industrial 4-port fiber module with 4x100Base-FX ST Fiber ports
SWM-20GT-HSR Industrial 2-port 100/1000 SFP combo HSR /PRP modular
IEC 62439-3 Clause 4 (PRP) and Clause 5 (HSR) compliant